Race Date
June 17, 2025

TPAF ROAD RACE 2025
Age Group Results

ROAD RACE

Male 99 and Under

Place Name
1  Johnny Garcia
2 Gary Hanna

3 Matt Robinson
4  Randy Crowley
5

6

7

David Bolton
Lio Zapata
Luis Maldonado

Agency
Bexar SO

Austin PD
Texas Parks
Arizona HP
DFW Airport
Texas DPS
Frio CO So

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.

Age Bib No Overall Time
38 193 1 1:16:37.0
55 5 2 1:20:10.0
68 16 3 1:22:51.4
56 15 4 1:23:46.0
34 3 5 1:25:17.3
71 27 6 1:32:35.4
53 95 7 1:42:31.0

Pace
17.2mph
16.5mph
15.9mph
15.8mph
15.5mph
14.3mph
12.9mph

06/17/2025 11:28:14




TPAF ROAD RACE 2025

Race Date
June 17, 2025 Age Group Results
RR GUEST
Female 99 and Under
Place Name Agency Age Bib No Overall Time Pace
1  Sherry Maldonado Guest 52 96 1 1:42:31.0 12.9mph

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc.
2 06/17/2025 11:28:14



