*Race Date*June 17, 2025

TPAF ROAD RACE 2025 Age Group Results

ROAD RACE

Male 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Age</u>	Bib No	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Johnny Garcia	Bexar SO	38	193	1	1:16:37.0	17.2mph
2	Gary Hanna	Austin PD	55	5	2	1:20:10.0	16.5mph
3	Matt Robinson	Texas Parks	68	16	3	1:22:51.4	15.9mph
4	Randy Crowley	Arizona HP	56	15	4	1:23:46.0	15.8mph
5	David Bolton	DFW Airport	34	3	5	1:25:17.3	15.5mph
6	Lio Zapata	Texas DPS	71	27	6	1:32:35.4	14.3mph
7	Luis Maldonado	Frio CO So	53	95	7	1:42:31.0	12.9mph

*Race Date*June 17, 2025

TPAF ROAD RACE 2025 Age Group Results

RR GUEST

Female 99 and Under

<u>Place</u>	<u>Name</u>	<u>Agency</u>	<u>Age</u>	Bib No	<u>Overall</u>	<u>Time</u>	<u>Pace</u>
1	Sherry Maldonado	Guest	52	96	1	1:42:31.0	12.9mph